
tly PnlrcEFS

2ftp2, i$:1o ttM httpe://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEpsNoNPllorlTender/tsidNoliceAbstractul.aspx?reflD=8394377&DiredFmm=MyNotices

rrorFrrdo.r i, rrpnar. i, opno.ro- i crelosr ii ot't*, 
i.

rb.i Pi{IGEPB

I
Thursday, February 3, 2022 10:10 AM

Bid Notice Abstract

Refcrcnce Xgmber

Procurlng Entlty

rillC

Araa of Delivery

DescriprlEon

Chertylyn ll.lagday

Invitation to Bid (ITB)

a3y377

MUNICTPAUTY OF MANGATAREM, PANGASINAN

Construction of Drainage Canal at Brgy. Torre 1st in Mangatarem, Pangasinan

Pangasinan

Detail Trackinq Reoort

I print"bh v"oion

Republic of the Philippines
Province of Pangasinan
Municipality of MANGATAREM

Invitation to Bid for the
Construction of Drainage Canal at Brgy. Torre 1st in l'langatarern, Pangasinan
(2022-03-02)

1. The Municlpality of Mangatarem, Pangasinan, through the LGSF-FALGU intends to apply the sum of Nine Million Pesos (Php 9,0OO,0OO.O0) for the

Construction of Drainage Clnal at b.gy. to..e 1st in Mingatarem, Pangasinan being the Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC) to payments for the

said lot. ftids received in excess of the ABCshall be automatically reiected at bid opening.

2. The Munlcipality of Mangatarem, pangasinan now invites bids for the above Procurement Project. Completion of the works is required 180 calendar

days. Biddersshorld have-completed a iontract similar to the Project. The desoiption of an eligible bidder is contained in the Bidding Documents,

particularly, in Secton II (Instnrctions to Bidders)'

3. Bidding will be conducted through open competiuve bidding procedures uslng non-discretionary'pass/fail'riterion as specified in the 2016

revised Implementing Rules and Regulations (IRR) of Republic AEt (RA) No. 9184.

4. Interested bidders may obtain further informauon from Municipality of Mangatarem, Pangasinan and inspect the Bidding Documents at the address

given below from 8:00am - 5:O0Pm.

5. A complete set of Bdding Documents may be acquired by interested bidderc onFebruary 3,2022 from given address and upon payment ofthe
applicabli fee for the Bidding Documents, pursuant to the litest Guidelines issued by the GPPB, in the amount ofTen Thousand Pesos (Php

i'o,ooo.ool ior the said lot. ihe kocurinj Entity shall allow the tlidder to present its proof of payment for the fees at the office given below.

I

16. the Municipality of Mangatarem, Pangasinan will hold a Pre-Bid Conference on FebruarY Lt,2022, 11:00am at the OfEce of the Bids and Awards

lCommittee, :ia nbor Municipal Hall, Mangatarem, Pangasinan which shall be open to prospective bidders'

7. Bids must be duly received by the BAC Secretariat through manual submission at the office address as indicated below on or before February 23,

2022 at 11:ooam. Late bids shall not be accepted.

B. All bids must be accompanied by a bid seorrity in any of the acceptable forms and in the amount stated in ITB Clause 15.

9. Bid opening shall be on February 23, 2022 at 1L:OOam at the given address betow. Bids will be opened in the presence of the bidders'
representatives who choose to attend the activity.

10. The Municipality of Mangatarem, pangasinan reserves the right to reject any and all bids, dedare a failure of bidding, or not award the conb'act at

any time prior io contract award in accordance with Sections 35,6 and 41 of the 2016 revised Implementing Rul€s and Regulations (IRR) of RA No-

9184, without thereby incurring any liatility to the affe€ted bidder or bidders.

11, For further information, please refer to:

I 
Ctrarito F. Laosta, CE
Municipal Engineering Offi celst Ftoor, Municipal Hall. Mangatarem, pangasinan

,'8;ii?3ff gr=o I 3 @sma it'com

AcUveStatus

Ilssociated Components

Supplcments s

!Document Requcst Ust

631o2/2o22Date published

Last Updatcd / Time Blofliiz212:00 At,l

D/OA2O22 10:00 AMCIoslng Date / Tlme

ProcuremGnt llodc:

Clasatlfcatlon:

Categoty:

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

Contract Duration:

Client Agcnc?:

Cherrylyn Estinar MahgdayContact Pcrson:

cherrylyn_mala gday@\ra hoo.com. ph

2022-03-02

Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Public Bidding

Civil Works

Construdion Projects

PHP 9,000,000.00

15 Day/s

Bac Secretariat
fublacion, calvo
Mangatarem
Pangasinan
Phalippines 2413
63-632-23L2

SoEcitation ilumbcr:

Trrdc Agrccmcnt:

February 2, 20/22

Pending Task I Notices I Award Notices

' L"s-*tq



2Em,1.O:1O ttfl,. httpsr/irotices.philgep6.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Iende.,/BidNoticeAbstracll.Jl.aspr?rellD=8394377&Dire.lFrom=iryNotjces

@ 2OO4-2O22 DBltl Prodrement Service. All rights res€rved. Help I Cont ct Us I Sitemap

Item No. Product/Service Name

I dralnage canal at Bigy.Tonr lst
Pa!*ld Co|rrarctrca

Date

t1/o2/2022 11:00 A!,t

Des.riptron Quantity UoM Budget (PHP)

please s€e attadled biddlng documents 1 Lot 9,000,000.00

Time Venue

Offrce of the 8}ids and Avrards Committee
3rd Floor, Municipal Hall
Mangatar€m, Pangasinan

C.citGd by

Datr Crertrd

Cherrytn Estinar ilalagday

o21o212022

The Ph|IGEPS team is not responsible for any typograp+fcal errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEf6 only displays ihformation provided
for by its cllents, and any queries regarding the postJngs shoold be directed to the conta€t person/s of the concemed party.

I Back It P"rtp."" Bid I Cancel Bid


